
2025-2026 Board Of Governance 

Leslie Leavoy Secretary Leslie.Leavoy@jcfa.co 337-401-8881 New Orleans LA 70122 

Tara Clement Tara.Clement@jcfa.co 504-460-9267 New Orleans LA 70124 
Jeremy Davis Chair Jeremy.Davis@jcfa.co 334-790-8333 Metairie LA 70002 

Mina Hogan Vice 
Chair 

Mina.Hogan@jcfa.co 409-749-4576 Gretna, LA 70053 

Nick LaCour Treasurer Nick.lacour@jcfa.co 504-722-6840 New Orleans LA 70130 
Kelly Lulich Kelly.lulich@jcfa.co 504-339-7703 New Orleans, LA 70124 

Landry Young III Landry.young@jcfa.co 504-975-5745 New Orleans, LA. 70122 

Candace Washington candace.washington@jcfa.co 504-450-2478 Waggaman, LA 70094 

Derek Wiltz derek.wiltz@jcfa.co 337-212-1995 River Ridge LA 70123 
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